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Tunis

21-22 Jun 2021

Tunisia Archery Cup 2021

Medal Standings

COMPLETE RESULT BOOK

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 TUN-2 A.S. JEMNA 2 2 4 2 2 4 1

2 TUN-1 C.T.A.F. RADES 1 1 1 1 = 2

2 TUN-4 C.T. Medenine 1 1 1 1 = 2

Total: 2 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 6
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Tunis

21-22 Jun 2021

Tunisia Archery Cup 2021

Medallists by Event

MEDAL STANDINGS

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Recurve Men Tue 22 Jun GOLD HAMMED Mohamed TUN-2 A.S. JEMNA

SILVER MEKKI Belgacem TUN-2 A.S. JEMNA

BRONZE BEN BRAHIM Saber TUN-1 C.T.A.F. RADES

Recurve Women Tue 22 Jun GOLD EL WALID Rihab TUN-2 A.S. JEMNA

SILVER ABDELKADER Roua TUN-2 A.S. JEMNA

BRONZE EL HAZEL Zaineb TUN-4 C.T. Medenine
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Tunis

21-22 Jun 2021

Tunisia Archery Cup 2021

Entries

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

TUN-1 C.T.A.F. RADES BEN BRAHIM Saber 11 Jun 1972   7B  Recurve Men
MAHJOUB Mehdi 25 Nov 1979   8B  Recurve Men

TUN-2 A.S. JEMNA ABDELKADER Roua 19 Apr 2007   1A  Recurve Women
AZZOUZ Mohamed Amine 22 Oct 1999   10A  Recurve Men
BENROMDHAN  Nabil 01 Mar 1989   8A  Recurve Men
CHETOUI Wassim 22 Jun 2003   6A  Recurve Men
EL WALID Rihab 14 Feb 1998   2A  Recurve Women
HAMMED Mohamed 23 Sep 1987   7A  Recurve Men
HAMZA Sarra 11 Jul 2006   3A  Recurve Women
MEKKI Belgacem 14 Nov 1989   9A  Recurve Men
RAHAL Abderrahmen 24 May 1987   12A  Recurve Men
RIWA Mohamed 10 Sep 1988   11A  Recurve Men

TUN-3 C.T. Monastir AMMARI Olfa 02 Nov 1985   3B  Recurve Women
AYACHI Firas 07 May 1983   9B  Recurve Men
BCHIR Mohamed Lamine 26 Jul 2000   11B  Recurve Men
BOUSLAMA Mootaz 04 Jan 2001   10B  Recurve Men

TUN-4 C.T. Medenine ABAAB Insaf 01 May 1984   2B  Recurve Women
EL HAZEL Zaineb 20 Mar 1993   1B  Recurve Women

TUN-5 A.S.M. TUNIS HANNACHI Kais 28 Nov 1985   12B  Recurve Men

TUN-6 S.S. JEMNA BEN YOUSSEF Anouar 02 Nov 1977   6B  Recurve Men
RHOUMA Brahim 30 Aug 1978   5B  Recurve Men

TUN-7 National Guards JAMLI Aladin    5A  Recurve Men
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Tunis

21-22 Jun 2021

Tunisia Archery Cup 2021

Recurve Men

Final Ranking Individual

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

Rank Name NOC

1 HAMMED Mohamed TUN-2 A.S. JEMNA
2 MEKKI Belgacem TUN-2 A.S. JEMNA
3 BEN BRAHIM Saber TUN-1 C.T.A.F. RADES
4 BENROMDHAN  Nabil TUN-2 A.S. JEMNA

5 BOUSLAMA Mootaz TUN-3 C.T. Monastir
6 AZZOUZ Mohamed Amine TUN-2 A.S. JEMNA
7 CHETOUI Wassim TUN-2 A.S. JEMNA

 HANNACHI Kais TUN-5 A.S.M. TUNIS

9 AYACHI Firas TUN-3 C.T. Monastir
 BCHIR Mohamed Lamine TUN-3 C.T. Monastir
 BEN YOUSSEF Anouar TUN-6 S.S. JEMNA
 JAMLI Aladin TUN-7 National Guards
 MAHJOUB Mehdi TUN-1 C.T.A.F. RADES
 RAHAL Abderrahmen TUN-2 A.S. JEMNA
 RHOUMA Brahim TUN-6 S.S. JEMNA
 RIWA Mohamed TUN-2 A.S. JEMNA
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21-22 Jun 2021

Tunisia Archery Cup 2021

Recurve Women

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank Name NOC

1 EL WALID Rihab TUN-2 A.S. JEMNA
2 ABDELKADER Roua TUN-2 A.S. JEMNA
3 EL HAZEL Zaineb TUN-4 C.T. Medenine
4 AMMARI Olfa TUN-3 C.T. Monastir

5 ABAAB Insaf TUN-4 C.T. Medenine
6 HAMZA Sarra TUN-2 A.S. JEMNA
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Tunis

21-22 Jun 2021

Tunisia Archery Cup 2021

Recurve Men

Final Round

RESULTS SUMMARY

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1176 BEN BRAHIM Saber TUN-1 6 (28,27,19,28)

8/ 911 AZZOUZ Mohamed Amine TUN-2 2 (21,24,20,17)

5/ 983 CHETOUI Wassim TUN-2 0 (21,22,17)

13/ 613 HAMMED Mohamed TUN-2 6 (24,28,29)

3/ 1110 BENROMDHAN  Nabil TUN-2 7 (24,23,23,25,24)

6/ 961 BOUSLAMA Mootaz TUN-3 3 (23,24,23,21,21)

7/ 957 HANNACHI Kais TUN-5 0 (18,21,21)

2/ 1117 MEKKI Belgacem TUN-2 6 (27,23,25)

BEN BRAHIM S (TUN-1)

3 (24,23,21,26,23)

HAMMED M (TUN-2)

7 (21,27,27,26,24)

BENROMDHAN  N (TUN-2)

4 (26,23,23,25,16)

MEKKI B (TUN-2)

6 (23,25,24,24,19)

HAMMED M (TUN-2)

7 (26,26,27,25,23)

MEKKI B (TUN-2)

3 (26,22,22,28,22)

BEN BRAHIM S (TUN-1)

6 (27,26,24)

BENROMDHAN  N (TUN-2)

0 (26,25,22)

GOLD

HAMMED M (TUN-2)

SILVER

MEKKI B (TUN-2)

BRONZE

BEN BRAHIM S (TUN-1)

Final Rank
1 HAMMED Mohamed TUN-2
2 MEKKI Belgacem TUN-2
3 BEN BRAHIM Saber TUN-1
4 BENROMDHAN  Nabil TUN-2
5 BOUSLAMA Mootaz TUN-3 3 (112)
6 AZZOUZ Mohamed Amine TUN-2 2 (82)
7 CHETOUI Wassim TUN-2 0 (60)
7 HANNACHI Kais TUN-5 0 (60)
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Tunis

21-22 Jun 2021

Tunisia Archery Cup 2021

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1176 BEN BRAHIM Saber TUN-1 6 (23,28,22)

16/ 573 BCHIR Mohamed Lamine TUN-3 0 (6,1,15)

9/ 896 BEN YOUSSEF Anouar TUN-6 0 (15,18,21)

8/ 911 AZZOUZ Mohamed Amine TUN-2 6 (22,23,26)

5/ 983 CHETOUI Wassim TUN-2 6 (22,23,23)

12/ 640 MAHJOUB Mehdi TUN-1 0 (2,6,13)

13/ 613 HAMMED Mohamed TUN-2 6 (24,29,25)

4/ 1014 RAHAL Abderrahmen TUN-2 0 (10,21,19)

3/ 1110 BENROMDHAN  Nabil TUN-2 6 (21,26,26)

14/ 587 JAMLI Aladin TUN-7 0 (9,8,11)

11/ 642 RHOUMA Brahim TUN-6 0 (18,11,12)

6/ 961 BOUSLAMA Mootaz TUN-3 6 (24,19,26)

7/ 957 HANNACHI Kais TUN-5 6 (25,19,20)

10/ 723 RIWA Mohamed TUN-2 0 (22,17,14)

15/ 585 AYACHI Firas TUN-3 0 (15,21,11)

2/ 1117 MEKKI Belgacem TUN-2 6 (26,28,28)

BEN BRAHIM S (TUN-1)

6 (28,27,19,28)

AZZOUZ MA (TUN-2)

2 (21,24,20,17)

CHETOUI W (TUN-2)

0 (21,22,17)

HAMMED M (TUN-2)

6 (24,28,29)

BENROMDHAN  N (TUN-2)

7 (24,23,23,25,24)

BOUSLAMA M (TUN-3)

3 (23,24,23,21,21)

HANNACHI K (TUN-5)

0 (18,21,21)

MEKKI B (TUN-2)

6 (27,23,25)
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Tunis

21-22 Jun 2021

Tunisia Archery Cup 2021

Recurve Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1173 EL WALID Rihab TUN-2

-Bye-

5/ 652 HAMZA Sarra TUN-2 0 (11,12,10)

4/ 877 AMMARI Olfa TUN-3 6 (19,21,21)

3/ 971 EL HAZEL Zaineb TUN-4 6 (16,18,16)

6/ 421 ABAAB Insaf TUN-4 0 (9,17,9)

-Bye-

2/ 972 ABDELKADER Roua TUN-2

EL WALID R (TUN-2)

7 (28,22,23,26,28)

AMMARI O (TUN-3)

3 (23,23,23,22,21)

EL HAZEL Z (TUN-4)

0 (23,24,19)

ABDELKADER R (TUN-2)

6 (24,26,20)

EL WALID R (TUN-2)

6 (28,24,21,27)

ABDELKADER R (TUN-2)

2 (18,21,22,16)

AMMARI O (TUN-3)

5 (20,23,24,20,18-T7)

EL HAZEL Z (TUN-4)

6 (21,23,17,19,26-TX)

GOLD

EL WALID R (TUN-2)

SILVER

ABDELKADER R (TUN-2)

BRONZE

EL HAZEL Z (TUN-4)

Final Rank
1 EL WALID Rihab TUN-2
2 ABDELKADER Roua TUN-2
3 EL HAZEL Zaineb TUN-4
4 AMMARI Olfa TUN-3
5 ABAAB Insaf TUN-4 0 (35)
6 HAMZA Sarra TUN-2 0 (33)
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Tunis

21-22 Jun 2021

Tunisia Archery Cup 2021

Recurve Men

Qualification Round

RESULT BRACKETS After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 70m-3 70m-4 10+X's X's Score  

1 7B BEN BRAHIM Saber TUN-1 291 / 2 278 / 2 301 / 1 306 / 1 14 4 1176
2 9A MEKKI Belgacem TUN-2 273 / 3 277 / 3 271 / 3 296 / 3 23 6 1117
3 8A BENROMDHAN  Nabil TUN-2 266 / 4 261 / 4 283 / 2 300 / 2 14 3 1110
4 12A RAHAL Abderrahmen TUN-2 262 / 5 245 / 8 252 / 4 255 / 5 9 2 1014
5 6A CHETOUI Wassim TUN-2 239 / 6 250 / 5 243 / 8 251 / 6 9 1 983
6 10B BOUSLAMA Mootaz TUN-3 226 / 9 246 / 6 246 / 6 243 / 8 9 3 961
7 12B HANNACHI Kais TUN-5 232 / 7 246 / 7 234 / 9 245 / 7 6 1 957
8 10A AZZOUZ Mohamed Amine TUN-2 180 /12 215 /10 246 / 6 270 / 4 11 2 911
9 6B BEN YOUSSEF Anouar TUN-6 228 / 8 219 / 9 250 / 5 199 / 9 9 2 896

10 11A RIWA Mohamed TUN-2 217 /10 157 /12 189 /10 160 /14 4 0 723
11 5B RHOUMA Brahim TUN-6 173 /13 128 /16 168 /12 173 /11 3 0 642
12 8B MAHJOUB Mehdi TUN-1 126 /15 149 /13 187 /11 178 /10 3 1 640
13 7A HAMMED Mohamed TUN-2 314 / 1 299 / 1 0 0 16 4 613
14 5A JAMLI Aladin TUN-7 127 /14 148 /14 147 /13 165 /13 4 0 587
15 9B AYACHI Firas TUN-3 118 /16 160 /11 140 /14 167 /12 2 0 585
16 11B BCHIR Mohamed Lamine TUN-3 183 /11 130 /15 126 /15 134 /15 4 0 573
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Tunis

21-22 Jun 2021

Tunisia Archery Cup 2021

Recurve Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 70m-3 70m-4 10+X's X's Score  

1 2A EL WALID Rihab TUN-2 290 / 1 264 / 1 302 / 1 317 / 1 28 12 1173
2 1A ABDELKADER Roua TUN-2 210 / 4 238 / 2 283 / 2 241 / 3 13 1 972
3 1B EL HAZEL Zaineb TUN-4 240 / 2 238 / 3 252 / 3 241 / 2 16 6 971
4 3B AMMARI Olfa TUN-3 230 / 3 223 / 4 206 / 4 218 / 4 6 3 877
5 3A HAMZA Sarra TUN-2 190 / 5 168 / 5 124 / 5 170 / 5 2 0 652
6 2B ABAAB Insaf TUN-4 135 / 6 117 / 6 97 / 6 72 / 6 1 0 421
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Tunis

21-22 Jun 2021

Tunisia Archery Cup 2021

Recurve Men

Individual Matches Scorecards

Gold Medal Match
Tue 22 Jun 2021 Starting Time: 15:30

Target: 5 Target: 6
Athlete: HAMMED Mohamed (TUN-2 - A.S. JEMNA) Athlete: MEKKI Belgacem (TUN-2 - A.S. JEMNA)
Bib: 14569 Bib: 104
Coach: Coach:

Winner

Arrows Tot. Set Points Set Points Arrows Tot.
1 10 9 7 26 1 1 1 10 8 8 26
2 X 9 7 26 2 0 2 10 8 4 22
3 9 9 9 27 2 0 3 9 8 5 22
4 9 8 8 25 0 2 4 10 9 9 28
5 8 8 7 23 2 0 5 10 7 5 22

7 3

Line Judge: Target Judge:

Bronze Medal Match
Tue 22 Jun 2021 Starting Time: 15:30

Target: 7 Target: 8
Athlete: BEN BRAHIM Saber (TUN-1 - C.T.A.F. RADES) Athlete: BENROMDHAN  Nabil (TUN-2 - A.S. JEMNA)
Bib: 16103 Bib: 31223
Coach: Coach:

Winner

Arrows Tot. Set Points Set Points Arrows Tot.
1 10 9 8 27 2 0 1 10 8 8 26
2 10 9 7 26 2 0 2 10 8 7 25
3 8 8 8 24 2 0 3 X 6 6 22
4 4
5 5

6 0

Line Judge: Target Judge:
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Tunis

21-22 Jun 2021

Tunisia Archery Cup 2021

Recurve Men

Individual Matches Scorecards

Semifinal Match
Tue 22 Jun 2021 Starting Time: 14:45

Target: 5 Target: 6
Athlete: BEN BRAHIM Saber (TUN-1 - C.T.A.F. RADES) Athlete: HAMMED Mohamed (TUN-2 - A.S. JEMNA)
Bib: 16103 Bib: 14569
Coach: Coach:

Winner

Arrows Tot. Set Points Set Points Arrows Tot.
1 9 8 7 24 2 0 1 8 7 6 21
2 9 8 6 23 0 2 2 10 9 8 27
3 8 7 6 21 0 2 3 10 9 8 27
4 9 9 8 26 1 1 4 10 9 7 26
5 9 8 6 23 0 2 5 8 8 8 24

3 7

Line Judge: Target Judge:

Semifinal Match
Tue 22 Jun 2021 Starting Time: 14:45

Target: 7 Target: 8
Athlete: BENROMDHAN  Nabil (TUN-2 - A.S. JEMNA) Athlete: MEKKI Belgacem (TUN-2 - A.S. JEMNA)
Bib: 31223 Bib: 104
Coach: Coach:

Winner

Arrows Tot. Set Points Set Points Arrows Tot.
1 9 9 8 26 2 0 1 9 7 7 23
2 9 8 6 23 0 2 2 10 9 6 25
3 10 8 5 23 0 2 3 9 8 7 24
4 9 8 8 25 2 0 4 9 8 7 24
5 9 7 M 16 0 2 5 7 6 6 19

4 6

Line Judge: Target Judge:
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Tunis

21-22 Jun 2021

Tunisia Archery Cup 2021

Recurve Men

Individual Matches Scorecards

Quarterfinal Match
Tue 22 Jun 2021 Starting Time: 14:00

Target: 5A Target: 5B
Athlete: BEN BRAHIM Saber (TUN-1 - C.T.A.F. RADES) Athlete: AZZOUZ Mohamed Amine (TUN-2 - A.S. JEMNA)
Bib: 16103 Bib: 105
Coach: Coach:

Winner

Arrows Tot. Set Points Set Points Arrows Tot.
1 X 9 9 28 2 0 1 8 7 6 21
2 10 9 8 27 2 0 2 X 8 6 24
3 7 6 6 19 0 2 3 9 8 3 20
4 X 10 8 28 2 0 4 7 6 4 17
5 5

6 2

Line Judge: Target Judge:

Quarterfinal Match
Tue 22 Jun 2021 Starting Time: 14:00

Target: 6A Target: 6B
Athlete: CHETOUI Wassim (TUN-2 - A.S. JEMNA) Athlete: HAMMED Mohamed (TUN-2 - A.S. JEMNA)
Bib: 103 Bib: 14569
Coach: Coach:

Winner

Arrows Tot. Set Points Set Points Arrows Tot.
1 9 6 6 21 0 2 1 10 8 6 24
2 X 7 5 22 0 2 2 10 9 9 28
3 9 5 3 17 0 2 3 X 10 9 29
4 4
5 5

0 6

Line Judge: Target Judge:
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Tunis

21-22 Jun 2021

Tunisia Archery Cup 2021

Recurve Men

Individual Matches Scorecards

Quarterfinal Match
Tue 22 Jun 2021 Starting Time: 14:00

Target: 7A Target: 7B
Athlete: BENROMDHAN  Nabil (TUN-2 - A.S. JEMNA) Athlete: BOUSLAMA Mootaz (TUN-3 - C.T. Monastir)
Bib: 31223 Bib: 23866
Coach: Coach:

Winner

Arrows Tot. Set Points Set Points Arrows Tot.
1 9 8 7 24 2 0 1 9 7 7 23
2 9 7 7 23 0 2 2 8 8 8 24
3 9 8 6 23 1 1 3 9 7 7 23
4 9 8 8 25 2 0 4 8 7 6 21
5 9 8 7 24 2 0 5 8 7 6 21

7 3

Line Judge: Target Judge:

Quarterfinal Match
Tue 22 Jun 2021 Starting Time: 14:00

Target: 8A Target: 8B
Athlete: HANNACHI Kais (TUN-5 - A.S.M. TUNIS) Athlete: MEKKI Belgacem (TUN-2 - A.S. JEMNA)
Bib: 119 Bib: 104
Coach: Coach:

Winner

Arrows Tot. Set Points Set Points Arrows Tot.
1 7 6 5 18 0 2 1 X 9 8 27
2 8 7 6 21 0 2 2 9 8 6 23
3 8 7 6 21 0 2 3 9 9 7 25
4 4
5 5

0 6

Line Judge: Target Judge:
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Tunis

21-22 Jun 2021

Tunisia Archery Cup 2021

Recurve Men

Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Tue 22 Jun 2021 Starting Time: 13:15

Target: 5A Target: 5B
Athlete: BEN BRAHIM Saber (TUN-1 - C.T.A.F. RADES) Athlete: BCHIR Mohamed Lamine (TUN-3 - C.T. Monastir)
Bib: 16103 Bib: 115
Coach: Coach:

Winner

Arrows Tot. Set Points Set Points Arrows Tot.
1 8 8 7 23 2 0 1 3 2 1 6
2 10 9 9 28 2 0 2 1 M M 1
3 8 7 7 22 2 0 3 6 5 4 15
4 4
5 5

6 0

Line Judge: Target Judge:

Eighth of Final Match
Tue 22 Jun 2021 Starting Time: 13:15

Target: 6A Target: 6B
Athlete: BEN YOUSSEF Anouar (TUN-6 - S.S. JEMNA) Athlete: AZZOUZ Mohamed Amine (TUN-2 - A.S. JEMNA)
Bib: 111 Bib: 105
Coach: Coach:

Winner

Arrows Tot. Set Points Set Points Arrows Tot.
1 9 3 3 15 0 2 1 9 9 4 22
2 7 6 5 18 0 2 2 9 7 7 23
3 X 7 4 21 0 2 3 9 9 8 26
4 4
5 5

0 6

Line Judge: Target Judge:

AR_C73D Page 16/22Report Created: 22 Jun 2021 15:29 @ UTC+02:00



Tunis

21-22 Jun 2021

Tunisia Archery Cup 2021

Recurve Men

Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Tue 22 Jun 2021 Starting Time: 13:15

Target: 7A Target: 7B
Athlete: CHETOUI Wassim (TUN-2 - A.S. JEMNA) Athlete: MAHJOUB Mehdi (TUN-1 - C.T.A.F. RADES)
Bib: 103 Bib: 101
Coach: Coach:

Winner

Arrows Tot. Set Points Set Points Arrows Tot.
1 9 8 5 22 2 0 1 2 M M 2
2 9 8 6 23 2 0 2 6 M M 6
3 9 7 7 23 2 0 3 7 6 M 13
4 4
5 5

6 0

Line Judge: Target Judge:

Eighth of Final Match
Tue 22 Jun 2021 Starting Time: 13:15

Target: 8A Target: 8B
Athlete: HAMMED Mohamed (TUN-2 - A.S. JEMNA) Athlete: RAHAL Abderrahmen (TUN-2 - A.S. JEMNA)
Bib: 14569 Bib: 107
Coach: Coach:

Winner

Arrows Tot. Set Points Set Points Arrows Tot.
1 10 9 5 24 2 0 1 5 5 M 10
2 X 10 9 29 2 0 2 9 6 6 21
3 9 8 8 25 2 0 3 8 6 5 19
4 4
5 5

6 0

Line Judge: Target Judge:
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Tunis

21-22 Jun 2021

Tunisia Archery Cup 2021

Recurve Men

Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Tue 22 Jun 2021 Starting Time: 13:15

Target: 9A Target: 9B
Athlete: BENROMDHAN  Nabil (TUN-2 - A.S. JEMNA) Athlete: JAMLI Aladin (TUN-7 - National Guards)
Bib: 31223 Bib: 130
Coach: Coach:

Winner

Arrows Tot. Set Points Set Points Arrows Tot.
1 8 8 5 21 2 0 1 6 3 M 9
2 X 9 7 26 2 0 2 5 3 M 8
3 9 9 8 26 2 0 3 6 5 M 11
4 4
5 5

6 0

Line Judge: Target Judge:

Eighth of Final Match
Tue 22 Jun 2021 Starting Time: 13:15

Target: 10A Target: 10B
Athlete: RHOUMA Brahim (TUN-6 - S.S. JEMNA) Athlete: BOUSLAMA Mootaz (TUN-3 - C.T. Monastir)
Bib: 110 Bib: 23866
Coach: Coach:

Winner

Arrows Tot. Set Points Set Points Arrows Tot.
1 10 5 3 18 0 2 1 9 8 7 24
2 5 4 2 11 0 2 2 8 6 5 19
3 6 4 2 12 0 2 3 10 9 7 26
4 4
5 5

0 6

Line Judge: Target Judge:

AR_C73D Page 18/22Report Created: 22 Jun 2021 15:29 @ UTC+02:00



Tunis

21-22 Jun 2021

Tunisia Archery Cup 2021

Recurve Men

Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Tue 22 Jun 2021 Starting Time: 13:15

Target: 11A Target: 11B
Athlete: HANNACHI Kais (TUN-5 - A.S.M. TUNIS) Athlete: RIWA Mohamed (TUN-2 - A.S. JEMNA)
Bib: 119 Bib: 106
Coach: Coach:

Winner

Arrows Tot. Set Points Set Points Arrows Tot.
1 10 8 7 25 2 0 1 8 7 7 22
2 9 5 5 19 2 0 2 7 6 4 17
3 9 6 5 20 2 0 3 6 5 3 14
4 4
5 5

6 0

Line Judge: Target Judge:

Eighth of Final Match
Tue 22 Jun 2021 Starting Time: 13:15

Target: 12A Target: 12B
Athlete: AYACHI Firas (TUN-3 - C.T. Monastir) Athlete: MEKKI Belgacem (TUN-2 - A.S. JEMNA)
Bib: 113 Bib: 104
Coach: Coach:

Winner

Arrows Tot. Set Points Set Points Arrows Tot.
1 8 5 2 15 0 2 1 9 9 8 26
2 10 6 5 21 0 2 2 X 9 9 28
3 7 3 1 11 0 2 3 10 9 9 28
4 4
5 5

0 6

Line Judge: Target Judge:
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Tunis

21-22 Jun 2021

Tunisia Archery Cup 2021

Recurve Women

Individual Matches Scorecards

Gold Medal Match
Tue 22 Jun 2021 Starting Time: 15:30

Target: 1 Target: 2
Athlete: EL WALID Rihab (TUN-2 - A.S. JEMNA) Athlete: ABDELKADER Roua (TUN-2 - A.S. JEMNA)
Bib: 31225 Bib: 108
Coach: Coach:

Winner

Arrows Tot. Set Points Set Points Arrows Tot.
1 10 9 9 28 2 0 1 9 6 3 18
2 9 9 6 24 2 0 2 9 7 5 21
3 9 8 4 21 0 2 3 8 7 7 22
4 10 9 8 27 2 0 4 6 5 5 16
5 5

6 2

Line Judge: Target Judge:

Bronze Medal Match
Tue 22 Jun 2021 Starting Time: 15:30

Target: 3 Target: 4
Athlete: AMMARI Olfa (TUN-3 - C.T. Monastir) Athlete: EL HAZEL Zaineb (TUN-4 - C.T. Medenine)
Bib: 112 Bib: 116
Coach: Coach:

Winner

Arrows Tot. Set Points Set Points Arrows Tot.
1 7 7 6 20 0 2 1 8 7 6 21
2 9 7 7 23 1 1 2 9 7 7 23
3 10 8 6 24 2 0 3 8 7 2 17
4 6 9 5 20 2 0 4 10 9 M 19
5 8 7 3 18 0 2 5 X 10 6 26

S.O. 1 7 0 1 S.O. 1 X

5 6

Line Judge: Target Judge:
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Semifinal Match
Tue 22 Jun 2021 Starting Time: 14:45

Target: 1 Target: 2
Athlete: EL WALID Rihab (TUN-2 - A.S. JEMNA) Athlete: AMMARI Olfa (TUN-3 - C.T. Monastir)
Bib: 31225 Bib: 112
Coach: Coach:

Winner

Arrows Tot. Set Points Set Points Arrows Tot.
1 10 9 9 28 2 0 1 9 8 6 23
2 8 8 6 22 0 2 2 8 8 7 23
3 9 8 6 23 1 1 3 8 8 7 23
4 9 9 8 26 2 0 4 9 7 6 22
5 X 9 9 28 2 0 5 8 7 6 21

7 3

Line Judge: Target Judge:

Semifinal Match
Tue 22 Jun 2021 Starting Time: 14:45

Target: 3 Target: 4
Athlete: EL HAZEL Zaineb (TUN-4 - C.T. Medenine) Athlete: ABDELKADER Roua (TUN-2 - A.S. JEMNA)
Bib: 116 Bib: 108
Coach: Coach:

Winner

Arrows Tot. Set Points Set Points Arrows Tot.
1 9 9 5 23 0 2 1 9 8 7 24
2 9 8 7 24 0 2 2 9 9 8 26
3 7 6 6 19 0 2 3 7 7 6 20
4 4
5 5

0 6

Line Judge: Target Judge:
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Quarterfinal Match
Tue 22 Jun 2021 Starting Time: 14:00

Target: 1A Target: 1B
Athlete: HAMZA Sarra (TUN-2 - A.S. JEMNA) Athlete: AMMARI Olfa (TUN-3 - C.T. Monastir)
Bib: 109 Bib: 112
Coach: Coach:

Winner

Arrows Tot. Set Points Set Points Arrows Tot.
1 5 4 2 11 0 2 1 8 8 3 19
2 6 4 2 12 0 2 2 9 8 4 21
3 4 3 3 10 0 2 3 7 7 7 21
4 4
5 5

0 6

Line Judge: Target Judge:

Quarterfinal Match
Tue 22 Jun 2021 Starting Time: 14:00

Target: 2A Target: 2B
Athlete: EL HAZEL Zaineb (TUN-4 - C.T. Medenine) Athlete: ABAAB Insaf (TUN-4 - C.T. Medenine)
Bib: 116 Bib: 117
Coach: Coach:

Winner

Arrows Tot. Set Points Set Points Arrows Tot.
1 8 7 1 16 2 0 1 9 M M 9
2 8 7 3 18 2 0 2 X 5 2 17
3 6 6 4 16 2 0 3 6 3 M 9
4 4
5 5

6 0

Line Judge: Target Judge:
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